
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
307 
345 
318 
320 
312 
379 
323 
333 
399 
388 
321 
315 

331 

Name 
Pasqual Pook 
Fraser Rose 
Giulio Peroni 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 
Abigail Birch 
Ahmed Al Khamisi 
Taher Barbhaya 
Andrew  Hunt 
Juergen Schmitz 
Jan Richtermeier 
Cyrus Pirayesh 
Jakob Robinson 

Lee  Broadbank 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
10 

14 

Total Tm 
16:57.607 
16:58.871 
17:00.756 
17:04.571 
17:05.602 
17:13.115 
17:17.247 
17:30.481 
17:32.429 
17:16.577 
17:43.095 
12:36.723 

17:06.494 

Diff 

1.264 
3.149 
6.964 
7.995 

15.508 
19.640 
32.874 
34.822 
18.970 
45.488 

DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

1.264 
1.885 
3.815 
1.031 
7.513 
0.670 

13.234 
1.948 
3.462 

10.666 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:06.177 
1:06.060 
1:06.354 
1:06.649 
1:06.622 
1:07.254 
1:07.413 
1:07.841 
1:08.234 
1:06.604 
1:08.063 
1:06.833 

1:06.533 

In Lap 
10 
13 
9 

13 
9 

13 
6 
3 
5 
9 

10 
9 

7 

Points 
75 
65 
57 
50 
44 
39 
35 
32 
30 
29 
28 
27 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

#388 - 2 pos penalty - For causing a collision SR 12F 
#331 - DQ - For causing a collision SR 12D 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

1.264 

Avg. Speed 

79.245 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.060 

Best Speed 

87.193 

Best Lap by 

345 - Fraser Rose 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 6 

Final Senior Max 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:17:36 

International Circuit 1.600 km 

05/12/2015 03:15 PM 
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